
MEN input - track events Photo-finish timing Locking password is mcaa
Event Event 110mH
110mH Race 1 Wind reading if applic -1.8 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted

MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance
1 Jaydon Allen Bramble R&N 299 14.97 14.97
2 Mauro Fonseca Leicester 580 15.06 15.06
3 Valentin Colomer Leicester 574 15.30 15.30
4 Matthew Griffin Birchfield 788 15.34 15.34
5 Elliot Godfrey R&N 323 16.35 16.35
6 Oliver Dodd Halesowen 687 16.55 16.55
7
8
9

10

110mH Race 2 Wind reading if applic -1.1 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Jordan Mitchell Sutton-in-Ashfield 153 16.86 16.86
2 Jack Brothers Telford 143 16.90 16.90
3 Alasdair Rigby Cannock&Stafford 732 18.02 18.02
4 Rhys Lees D&S 699 18.14 18.14
5 Jack Wickham Notts 504 18.35 18.35
6 Prince Ayeh BRAT 759 18.76 18.76
7
8
9

10

110mH Race 3 Wind reading if applic -1.3 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Matt Eardley Stoke 191 21.82 21.82
2 Stanley Doxey Leamington 615 22.24 22.24
3 Ross Connor Stoke 185 22.47 22.47
4 Raymond Charlton Leamington 622 23.23 23.23



5 Jonathan Dumelow Burton 741 23.99 23.99
6
7
8
9

10

110mH Race 4 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Event Event 3000m SC
3000m SC Race 1 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted

MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance
1 Thomas Brinkley R&N 287 9 42.50 9:42.50
2 Stanley Doxey Leamington 615 10 13.84 10:13.84
3 Peter Ball B&R 819 10 24.12 10:24.12
4 Matt Eardley Stoke 191 10 45.74 10:45.74
5 Max Kent Tamworth 830 10 48.33 10:48.33
6 Chris McKeown Leamington 666 11 6.02 11:06.02
7 Hossien Mohommandiha Coventry 710 11 7.05 11:07.05
8 John Muddeman Notts 487 11 30.22 11:30.22
9 Ross Connor Stoke 185 11 49.88 11:49.88

10 Darrell Wilde Cannock&Stafford 728 11 54.40 11:54.40
11 Waising Yip Coventry 702 12 37.07 12:37.07



12 Darren Hands Telford 145 12 40.95 12:40.95
13 Panu Khumchoo BRAT 760 12 52.06 12:52.06
14 Jonathan Dumelow Burton 741 13 2.69 13:02.69
15 Danny Leighton Cannock&Stafford 729 13 6.40 13:06.40
16
17
18
19
20

3000m SC Race 2 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Event Event 400mH



400mH Race 1 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Luke Turner R&N 294 55.68 55.68
2 Seb Hillard Stratford 179 56.42 56.42
3 Elliot Godfrey R&N 323 58.67 58.67
4 Jordan Mitchell Sutton-in-Ashfield 153 1 1.09 1:01.09
5 Oscar Wilson Gloucester 838 1 1.67 1:01.67
6
7
8
9

10

400mH Race 2 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Oliver Dodd Halesowen 687 1 0.54 1:00.54
2 Jack Wickham Notts 504 1 1.36 1:01.36
3 Jye Cope Birchfield 792 1 3.82 1:03.82
4 James Lappin Leamington 659 1 5.22 1:05.22
5 Rhys Lees D&S 699 1 5.91 1:05.91
6 Stanley Doxey Leamington 615 1 7.74 1:07.74
7
8
9

10

400mH Race 3 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Alasdair Rigby Cannock&Stafford 732 1 4.92 1:04.92
2 Raymond Charlton Leamington 622 1 8.23 1:08.23
3 Matt Eardley Stoke 191 1 10.48 1:10.48
4 Danny Malone Wolverhampton&Bilston 112 1 12.86 1:12.86
5 Prince Ayeh BRAT 759 1 19.78 1:19.78
6



7
8
9

10

400mH Race 4 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Tom Benfield Burton 733 1 10.64 1:10.64
2 Ross Connor Stoke 185 1 15.15 1:15.15
3 Matthew Lamb Sutton-in-Ashfield 147 1 19.67 1:19.67
4 Panu Khumchoo BRAT 761 1 22.73 1:22.73
5 Jonathan Dumelow Burton 741 1 24.36 1:24.36
6 John Muddeman Notts 487 1 24.64 1:24.64
7
8
9

10

Event Event 400m
400m Race 1 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted

MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance
1 Reece Middleton Coventry 705 47.80 47.80
2 Alex Houchin Worcester 75 48.25 48.25
3 Harvey Nelson SSH 274 48.60 48.60
4 Findley McGill Worcester 47 50.30 50.30
5 John Kirby Cannock&Stafford 724 50.57 50.57
6 Jacob Gosnall BRAT 770 50.85 50.85
7
8
9

10

400m Race 2 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance



1 Jimmy Ward Leamington 657 49.36 49.36
2 Femi Akinbobola B&W&B 813 50.58 50.58
3 Numieri Saeed R&N 290 51.15 51.15
4 Owen Boon Yate 10 51.60 51.60
5 Jayden Hunnisett BRAT 769 53.89 53.89
6
7
8
9

10

400m Race 3 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Arthur Tilt R&N 347 52.17 52.17
2 Will Thorley B&R 815 52.38 52.38
3 Cole Flint Worcester 59 52.58 52.58
4 Luke Fox K&S 674 52.84 52.84
5 Sam Downing BRAT 757 52.88 52.88
6 Joshua Jones Newport 561 54.10 54.10
7
8
9

10

400m Race 4 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Peter Dear Halesowen 686 52.61 52.61
2 James Lappin Leamington 659 55.53 55.53
3 Thomas Stanton Stratford 170 55.60 55.60
4 Sebastian Wolsoncroft-DoddsStratford 177 56.17 56.17
5 David Hawkins Gloucester 848 58.72 58.72
6
7
8



9
10

400m Race 5 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Ignatious Idro Opi Coventry 709 52.75 52.75
2 Henry Heathcote Cannock&Stafford 727 52.83 52.83
3 Luke Gawthorn Newport 560 54.27 54.27
4 Max Lancett Cheltenham 715 54.74 54.74
5 Alex Taylor Halesowen 696 54.96 54.96
6
7
8
9

10

400m Race 6 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Ben Godber Tamworth 829 54.80 54.80
2 Ruben Mabberley Hereford Forest 678 55.03 55.03
3 William Hovell Stratford 158 55.66 55.66
4 Tawfieq Zakria Birchfield 783 56.44 56.44
5
6
7
8
9

10

400m Race 7 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Daniel Walber Coventry 712 54.35 54.35
2 Chibunnba Oblrieze Notts 518 54.87 54.87
3 Euan Oakes Stoke 220 55.75 55.75



4 Tunde Adeyemo Cannock&Stafford 720 58.57 58.57
5
6
7
8
9

10

400m Race 8 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Oliver Dodd Halesowen 687 54.01 54.01
2 Matt Eardley Stoke 191 58.71 58.71
3 Leo Hastings R&N 297 58.84 58.84
4 Lucas Gibbs Sutton-in-Ashfield 152 1 0.76 1:00.76
5 Kiyan Brown RSC 281 1 3.51 1:03.51
6 Ross Connor Stoke 185 1 8.20 1:08.20
7
8
9

10

400m Race 9 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Alex McKinley Tamworth 831 59.36 59.36
2 Ajwinder Sahi T20 Birchfield 802 1 0.44 1:00.44
3 Jonathan Dumelow Burton 741 1 0.78 1:00.78
4 Matthew Lamb Sutton-in-Ashfield 147 1 4.38 1:04.38
5 Matiss Murphy Nuneaton 825 1 11.85 1:11.85
6 Andy Lewis Shrewsbury 279 1 31.53 1:31.53
7
8
9

10



400m Race 10 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Joel Benton R&N 852 55.55 55.55
2 Isaac Hutchings-Morant R&N 851 57.85 57.85
3 Jamie Styring R&N 854 58.85 58.85
4 Oscar Currie R&N 850 59.02 59.02
5 Tom Benfield Burton 733 1 1.68 1:01.68
6 Bobby Stenhouse R&N 853 1 2.00 1:02.00
7
8
9

10

Event Event 100m
100m Race 1 Wind reading if applic -2.7 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted

MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance
1 Toby Magee Halesowen 679 11.09 11.09
2 John Kirby Cannock&Stafford 724 11.54 11.54
3 Ashton Burnett Newport 566 11.55 11.55
4 David Hawkins Gloucester 848 11.77 11.77
5 Numieri Saeed R&N 290 11.83 11.83
6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 2 Wind reading if applic -1.7 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Nathaniel Walker BRAT 762 11.67 11.67
2 Claude Botchway Leicester 601 11.81 11.81
3 Jack Brothers Telford 143 12.30 12.30
4
5



6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 3 Wind reading if applic -2.4 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Henry Heathcote Cannock&Stafford 727 12.10 12.10
2 Anton Roberts Leicester 613 12.14 12.14
3 Samuel Thompson Halesowen 681 12.14 12.14
4 Trey Uwumarogie Leicester 577 12.36 12.36
5 Harry Mansfield Newport 563 dnf DNF
6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 4 Wind reading if applic -2.1 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Owen Boon Yate 10 11.97 11.97
2 Jayden Hunnisett BRAT 769 12.00 12.00
3 Alfie Wood Cheltenham 719 12.36 12.36
4 Saxon Westley D&S 698 12.56 12.56
5 Genci Hasanaj Birchfield 795 12.63 12.63
6 Zachary Darlison Leicester 569 12.66 12.66
7 Alasdair Rigby Cannock&Stafford 732 12.69 12.69
8
9

10

100m Race 5 Wind reading if applic -2.9 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance



1 Kesiena Marayen Leicester 595 11.67 11.67
2 Aderemi Ajidahun BRAT 780 12.04 12.04
3 Chris Gibbs B&R 821 12.77 12.77
4 Tunde Adeyemo Cannock&Stafford 720 12.96 12.96
5 Alex McKinley Tamworth 831 13.23 13.23
6 Lucas Gibbs Sutton-in-Ashfield 152 13.45 13.45
7 Tom Hughes Nuneaton 360 13.76 13.76
8
9

10

100m Race 6 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 7 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



9
10

100m Race 8 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 9 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 10 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3



4
5
6
7
8
9

10

WOMEN input - track events Photo-finish timing Locking password is mcaa
Event Event 100mH
100mH Race 1 Wind reading if applic -1.4 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted

WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance
1 Hayley Perrin BRAT 773 14.89 14.89
2 Mayalee Osola B&W&B 807 15.49 15.49
3 Christina Griffith Newport 565 15.98 15.98
4 Chloe Wilde Cannock&Stafford 730 17.24 17.24
5 Holly Saunders Birchfield 793 17.94 17.94
6 Paula Williams Stratford 180 19.08 19.08
7 Clair Zawada Burton 749 19.13 19.13
8 Imogen Lane Coventry 707 dnf DNF
9

10

100mH Race 2 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Karen Bailey BRAT 766 20.41 20.41
2 Melania Tutt Burton 738 21.10 21.10
3 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen 685 21.83 21.83
4 Millie Talbot Burton 737 22.71 22.71
5 Alex Lee Sutton-in-Ashfield 154 22.82 22.82
6 Lauren Davis Leamington 626 23.21 23.21
7 Lauren Ashbourne Leamington 643 24.46 24.46
8 Ruby Juan Newport 552 37.20 37.20
9



10

100mH Race 3 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

100mH Race 4 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Event Event 3000m SC
3000m SC Race 1 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted

WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance
1 Emily Jones BRAT 775 13 26.88 13:26.88
2 Alba Pena Smith BRAT 779 13 55.55 13:55.55
3 Michelle Dale Halesowen 688 13 55.97 13:55.97



4 Shona Murray Coventry 704 14 36.44 14:36.44
5 Susan Cox Leamington 614 15 27.90 15:27.90
6 Laura Allen Burton 740 21 9.96 21:09.96
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

3000m SC Race 2 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14



15
16
17
18
19
20

Event Event 400mH
400mH Race 1 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted

WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance
1 Amelia Briggs Goode Notts 540 1 0.81 1:00.81
2 Meg Willis City of Norwich 41 1 1.56 1:01.56
3 Maya Stewart Worcester 45 1 2.57 1:02.57
4 Chloe Wilde Cannock&Stafford 730 1 4.41 1:04.41
5 Therese Tolan Birchfield 781 1 5.42 1:05.42
6 Louise Robinson BRAT 764 1 5.47 1:05.47
7
8
9

10

400mH Race 2 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Maia Thompson R&N 293 1 10.03 1:10.03
2 Christina Griffith Newport 565 1 10.77 1:10.77
3 Lenka Koubkova Worcester 46 1 10.82 1:10.82
4 Holly Saunders Birchfield 793 1 12.22 1:12.22
5
6
7
8
9

10



400mH Race 3 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Isabelle Kelly Cannock&Stafford 726 1 13.88 1:13.88
2 Ellie Williams Shrewsbury 277 1 14.15 1:14.15
3 Millie Huntley Notts 469 1 16.15 1:16.15
4 Jessica Tuckley Nuneaton 369 1 21.02 1:21.02
5 Erin McDaid BRAT 774 1 25.88 1:25.88
6 Alex Lee Sutton-in-Ashfield 154 1 35.46 1:35.46
7
8
9

10

400mH Race 4 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Lauren Davis Leamington 626 1 26.95 1:26.95
2 Melania Tutt Burton 738 1 31.29 1:31.29
3 Millie Talbot Burton 737 1 36.84 1:36.84
4 Lauren Ashbourne Leamington 643 1 37.72 1:37.72
5 Emma Aberley-Barker Stoke 222 1 40.84 1:40.84
6
7
8
9

10

Event Event 400m
400m Race 1 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted

WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance
1 Annie May Canning R&N 356 55.16 55.16
2 Joyella Jeffries Cannock&Stafford 723 56.33 56.33
3 Isabelle Knight R&N 311 58.21 58.21
4 Alice Lazenbury Worcester 74 58.53 58.53
5 Jade Kinsey B&W&B 810 58.74 58.74



6 Ella Vaux-Harvey K&S 677 59.05 59.05
7 Larna Watkins Cannock&Stafford 722 1 0.17 1:00.17
8 Emily Rawson Notts 517 1 0.62 1:00.62
9

10

400m Race 2 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen 685 58.89 58.89
2 Caarmen Van der Merwe RSC 284 1 0.39 1:00.39
3 Isabel Kingston BRAT 771 1 0.75 1:00.75
4 Isabelle Neville Tamworth 832 1 0.95 1:00.95
5 Betty  Rennocks Notts 520 1 0.97 1:00.97
6 Asha Morgan Halesowen 695 1 2.81 1:02.81
7 Imogen Sheppard Stratford 181 1 4.33 1:04.33
8
9

10

400m Race 3 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Therese Tolan Birchfield 781 58.14 58.14
2 Jessica Salt Tamworth 833 1 1.51 1:01.51
3 Christina Griffith Newport 565 1 1.81 1:01.81
4 Kyarna Yearwood SSH 272 1 2.14 1:02.14
5 Alice Tyler Burton 752 1 3.64 1:03.64
6 Gemma Knight R&N 315 1 3.94 1:03.94
7 Annabelle Crossdale Notts 535 1 22.40 1:22.40
8
9

10

400m Race 4 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance



1 Ryley Malone-Priest Halesowen 683 1 3.87 1:03.87
2 Clover Webster BRAT 777 1 5.46 1:05.46
3 Amber Spackman Gloucester 841 1 6.61 1:06.61
4 Ellena Ruddock R&N 328 1 6.62 1:06.62
5 Emma Oldham Worcester 52 1 8.28 1:08.28
6 Bella Rawlings Worcester 64 1 11.72 1:11.72
7
8
9

10

400m Race 5 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Jessica Tuckley Nuneaton 369 1 4.55 1:04.55
2 Louise Webster Wolverhampton&Bilston 102 1 10.42 1:10.42
3 Libby Oliver K&S 675 1 11.32 1:11.32
4 Laura Hulme Shrewsbury 275 1 15.71 1:15.71
5 Emma Aberley-Barker Stoke 222 1 23.99 1:23.99
6 Susan Cox Leamington 614 1 29.74 1:29.74
7
8
9

10

400m Race 6 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



9
10

400m Race 7 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

400m Race 8 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

400m Race 9 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3



4
5
6
7
8
9

10

400m Race 10 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Event Event 100m
100m Race 1 Wind reading if applic -2.3 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted

WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance
1 Chisom Elekwa Leicester 611 12.07 12.07
2 Joyella Jeffries Cannock&Stafford 723 12.46 12.46
3 Maia Thompson R&N 293 12.76 12.76
4 Lorelai Maxwell Tamworth 823 12.96 12.96
5 Kyarna Yearwood SSH 272 13.03 13.03
6 Larna Watkins Cannock&Stafford 722 13.35 13.35
7 Libby Oliver K&S 675 14.19 14.19
8 Jade Kinsey B&W&B 810 dns DNS
9

10



100m Race 2 Wind reading if applic -1.2 m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1 Millie Talbot Burton 737 13.60 13.60
2 Alice Tyler Burton 752 13.65 13.65
3 Ellena Ruddock R&N 328 13.89 13.89
4 Tammy Powers Tamworth 835 14.29 14.29
5 Sophie Godber Tamworth 834 14.41 14.41
6 Emily Hall Shrewsbury 276 14.54 14.54
7 Emma Oldham Worcester 52 14.71 14.71
8 Mel Garland Worcester 38 15.66 15.66
9

10

100m Race 3 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 4 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5



6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 5 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 6 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 7 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 8 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

100m Race 9 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



9
10

100m Race 10 Wind reading if applic m/s Perf. Minutes Perf. Seconds Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number Whole mins. xx.yy or xx.y Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

MEN input - field events Locking password is mcaa
Event Event HT
HT Pool 1 Perf. metres Formatted

MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance
1 Craig Murch Birchfield 798 68.29 68.29
2 Jack Hancock R&N 300 43.29 43.29
3 Kevin Murch R&N 298 30.67 30.67
4 Martin Roberts Cannock&Stafford 721 29.54 29.54
5 Christopher Kay Leicester 610 25.56 25.56
6 Tom Benfield Burton 734 23.16 23.16
7 Martin Cherrington Tipton 123 21.66 21.66
8 Geoff Fullwood D&S 701 20.06 20.06
9 Andrew McKenzie Gloucester 840 14.97 14.97

10 Matthew Lamb Sutton-in-Ashfield 147 9.18 9.18
11
12
13
14



15
16
17
18
19
20

HT Pool 2 Perf. metres Formatted
MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance

1 Chris Shorthouse Birchfield 799 60.16 60.16
2 Archie Small Leamington 673 55.57 55.57
3 Jack Turner Cannock&Stafford 725 46.56 46.56
4 Iain Osborne B&W&B 811 29.78 29.78
5 Simon Pearce BRAT 754 26.61 26.61
6 Cieran Lomax Tipton 142 26.34 26.34
7 Dave Baggott Wolverhampton&Bilston 111 25.56 25.56
8 Aderemi Ajidahun BRAT 780 25.27 25.27
9 Vito Ricci B&R 816 25.05 25.05

10 Ruben Brady B&W&B 805 22.81 22.81
11 Jaime Walker Burton 745 21.73 21.73
12 Callum Hanlon Leamington 672 20.70 20.70
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Best legal performance
Event Event TJ if applicable
TJ Pool 1 Wind if applic Perf. metres Formatted Wind Perf. metres

MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number m/s xx.yy Performance m/s xx.yy
1 Dontey Bailey Birchfield 797 0.7 13.14 13.14



2 Joshua Bedworth Birchfield 790 0 12.34 12.34
3 Levi Gisbourne Halesowen 689 3.2 11.21 11.21 0.5 11.1
4 David Hawkins Gloucester 848 0 10.96 10.96
5 Lucas Gibbs Sutton-in-Ashfield 152 1.1 10.50 10.50
6 Greg Asbury Wolverhampton&Bilston 108 0 10.17 10.17
7 Oliver Dodd Halesowen 687 0.1 10.14 10.14
8 Henry Albatov BRAT 847 1.6 10.10 10.10
9 Luke Gawthorn Newport 560 0.7 10.09 10.09

10 Matt Eardley Stoke 191 1.5 9.62 9.62
11 Ross Connor Stoke 185 0 9.60 9.60
12 Martin Cherrington Tipton 123 1.5 9.51 9.51
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Best legal performance
TJ Pool 2 Wind if applic Perf. metres Formatted Wind Perf. metres

MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number m/s xx.yy Performance m/s xx.yy
1 Nahbi Odeh Leicester 578 0.8 14.80 14.80
2 Destriny Sadiku B&W&B 814 1.5 13.72 13.72
3 Matt Madden Notts 474 2.1 13.60 13.60 1.7 13.29
4 Jack King Coventry 706 0.3 13.50 13.50
5 Alfie Wood Cheltenham 719 1.6 13.07 13.07
6 Aderemi Ajidahun BRAT 780 1.5 12.43 12.43
7 Jack Poxon Burton 746 2 11.39 11.39
8 Lorenzo Corbo Leicester 587 3.3 11.26 11.26 N/A
9 Jack Brothers Telford 143 1.2 11.23 11.23

10 Ethan Smith Halesowen 693 2 11.13 11.13
11 Callum Hanlon Leamington 672 0 11.07 11.07
12 Callum Sinnott Leamington 671 1.6 10.53 10.53



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Event Event HJ
HJ Pool 1 Perf. metres Formatted

MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance
1 Harry Whyley Notts 512 2.10 2.10
2 Valentin Colomer Leicester 574 1.95 1.95
3 David Oduwusi R&N 332 1.80 1.80
4 Rory Birtwistle Notts 408 1.80 1.80
5 Sam Morris BRAT 756 1.80 1.80
6 Oscar Wilson Gloucester 838 1.75 1.75
7 Oliver Dodd Halesowen 687 1.70 1.70
7 Owen Sproston Stoke 186 1.70 1.70
9 Harrison Postles Tipton 124 1.70 1.70
9 Ruben Mabberley Hereford Forest 678 1.70 1.70

11 Jacob Gosnall BRAT 770 1.65 1.65
12 Nathaniel Walker BRAT 762 1.60 1.60
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

HJ Pool 2 Perf. metres Formatted



MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance
1 Oke Okere R&N 289 1.80 1.80
2 Levi Gisbourne Halesowen 689 1.55 1.55
2 Callum Hanlon Leamington 672 1.55 1.55
4 Alasdair Rigby Cannock&Stafford 732 1.55 1.55
5 Jonathan Dumelow Burton 741 1.55 1.55
6 Callum Sinnott Leamington 671 1.50 1.50
6 Martin Cherrington Tipton 123 1.50 1.50
6 William Hovell Stratford 158 1.50 1.50
9 Matt Eardley Stoke 191 1.50 1.50

10 David Hawkins Gloucester 848 1.40 1.40
11 Euan Oakes Stoke 220 NH NH
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Event Event PV
PV Pool 1 Perf. metres Formatted

MIXED Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance
1 Kofi Afirifah Mensah Notts 485 4.00 4.00
2 Gavin Card R&N 321 4.00 4.00
3 Bexley Turbard Cheltenham 845 3.80 3.80
4 Tom Benfield Burton 733 3.60 3.60
5 Jordan Mitchell Sutton-in-Ashfield 153 3.40 3.40
5 Liam Hillier Yate 14 3.40 3.40
5 Arisa Burgess Yate 37 3.40 3.40
8 Martin Vincent R&N 291 3.30 3.30
9 Harrison Postles Tipton 124 3.30 3.30



10 Rhys Owen R&N 288 3.20 3.20
11 Matty Morris BRAT 763 3.10 3.10
12 Jonny Shine Yate 17 2.80 2.80
13 Ella Wilkinson Leamington 664 2.70 2.70
14 Robert Egan Leamington 616 2.70 2.70
15 Derek Hateley Nuneaton 372 2.60 2.60
16
17
18
19
20

PV Pool 2 Perf. metres Formatted
MIXED Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance

1 Braimoh Busari Birchfield 801 4.30 4.30
2 Simon Pearce BRAT 755 2.70 2.70
3 Jack Poxon Burton 746 2.70 2.70
4 Martin Cherrington Tipton 123 2.70 2.70
5 Matt Eardley Stoke 191 2.50 2.50
6 Daniel Parren-Smith Burton 748 2.50 2.50
7 Anton Roberts Leicester 613 2.50 2.50
8 Chris Shelton Nuneaton 374 2.40 2.40
9 Paul Yeoman Newport 556 2.40 2.40

10 Melania Tutt Burton 738 2.00 2.00
11 Lauren Ashbourne Leamington 643 1.90 1.90
12 Ruby Juan Newport 552 1.90 1.90
13 Rebecca Hartshorne Tipton 117 1.80 1.80
14 Millie Talbot Burton 737 1.70 1.70
15
16
17
18
19
20



Event Event SP
SP Pool 1 Perf. metres Formatted

MEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance
1 Owen Sproston Stoke 186 11.30 11.30
2 Christopher Kay Leicester 610 11.29 11.29
3 Ruben Brady B&W&B 805 9.55 9.55
4 Aderemi Ajidahun BRAT 780 9.31 9.31
5 Steve Carr B&R 817 9.04 9.04
6 Cieran Lomax Tipton 142 8.97 8.97
7 Daniel Walber Coventry 712 8.86 8.86
8 Steve Scottow Nuneaton 364 8.28 8.28
9 Vito Ricci B&R 816 8.04 8.04

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

WOMEN input - field events Locking password is mcaa
Event Event HT
HT Pool 1 Perf. metres Formatted

WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance
1 Annabelle Crossdale Notts 535 53.94 53.94
2 Eden Francis Leicester 599 43.83 43.83
3 Ellen Thrall Gloucester 844 43.53 43.53
4 Jenna Galiszewski Burton 744 41.28 41.28
5 Maisey Harvey B&W&B 808 40.08 40.08



6 Christine Prince RSC 283 39.66 39.66
7 Louise Webster Wolverhampton&Bilston 102 38.67 38.67
8 Charlotte Bowers R&N 338 38.45 38.45
9 Hannah Smith RSC 282 35.01 35.01

10 Karen Bailey BRAT 766 34.85 34.85
11 Madeline Hughes Burton 739 33.39 33.39
12 Betsy Cooper Halesowen 694 33.25 33.25
13 Karoline Schneider Leamington 653 31.77 31.77
14 Nicola Long Burton 855 28.93 28.93
15 Ash Hillier-Smith Yate 35 28.63 28.63
16 Rebecca Hartshorne Tipton 117 28.52 28.52
17 Debbie Murch R&N 330 25.45 25.45
18 Hayley Smith K&S 676 23.63 23.63
19 Lauren Ashbourne Leamington 643 21.85 21.85
20 Sarah Bowers R&N 849 21.22 21.22
21 Rayna Iheme-Madukairo Gloucester 843 17.76 17.76

HT Pool 2 Perf. metres Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance

1 Kirsty Ebbage Birchfield 789 46.30 46.30
2 Ella Vaux-Harvey K&S 677 42.78 42.78
3 Jenny Scott BRAT 768 31.20 31.20
4 Rivah De Winter Halesowen 684 29.09 29.09
5 Moni Brady B&W&B 806 28.03 28.03
6 Abigale Howell Sutton-in-Ashfield 156 26.07 26.07
7 Olivia Postles Tipton 122 25.78 25.78
8 Helen Callaghan BRAT 772 22.99 22.99
9 Saffey Easton SSH 269 22.76 22.76

10 Paula Williams Stratford 180 22.39 22.39
11 Ella Wilkinson Leamington 664 21.43 21.43
12 Jessica Tuckley Nuneaton 369 17.77 17.77
13 Rest Honour Akinkoulie Birchfield 784 16.32 16.32
14 Ruby Juan Newport 552 14.10 14.10
15
16



17
18
19
20

Best legal performance
Event Event TJ if applicable
TJ Pool 1 Wind if applic Perf. metres Formatted Wind Perf. metres

WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number m/s xx.yy Performance m/s xx.yy
1 Louise Hirst Notts 478 0.0 11.32 11.32
2 Francesca Rivers Coventry 711 1.8 11.30 11.30
3 Sam Barrett B&W&B 804 1.7 10.84 10.84
4 Laura Hulme Shrewsbury 275 1.3 10.29 10.29
5 Isla Hiscock Notts 507 2.0 10.27 10.27
6 Maria Rekoumi R&N 292 1.1 10.16 10.16
7 Ella Wilkinson Leamington 664 0.1 9.68 9.68
8 Lorelai Maxwell Tamworth 823 0.0 9.55 9.55
9 Isabelle Kelly Cannock&Stafford 726 0.4 9.51 9.51

10 Millie Talbot Burton 737 0.2 8.90 8.90
11 Melania Tutt Burton 738 0.0 8.77 8.77
12 Erin McDaid BRAT 774 0.5 8.64 8.64
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Best legal performance
TJ Pool 2 Wind if applic Perf. metres Formatted Wind Perf. metres

WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number m/s xx.yy Performance m/s xx.yy
1 Mayah Charles Birchfield 787 -0.8 11.41 11.41
2 Hayley Perrin BRAT 773 -0.6 10.68 10.68
3 Megan Evans RSC 828 -0.7 9.88 9.88



4 Lydia Haycock-Huss Leicester 584 -1.9 9.43 9.43
5 Maia Collett SSH 271 -0.2 9.25 9.25
6 Isla Bristow SSH 273 -1.2 9.17 9.17
7 Paula Williams Stratford 180 -1.9 9.04 9.04
8 Emily Hall Shrewsbury 276 -2.8 8.96 8.96
9 Mel Garland Worcester 38 -1.7 8.57 8.57

10 Janice Price RSC 827 -2.3 8.20 8.20
11 Lauren Davis Leamington 626 -1.3 7.57 7.57
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Event Event HJ
HJ Pool 1 Perf. metres Formatted

WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance
1 Millie Talbot Burton 737 1.45 1.45
2 Ryley Malone-Priest Halesowen 683 1.45 1.45
2 Jessica Dale Halesowen 691 1.45 1.45
2 Larna Watkins Cannock&Stafford 722 1.45 1.45
5 Kelly Butler Stoke 218 1.45 1.45
6 Ellie Williams Shrewsbury 277 1.45 1.45
6 Rayna Iheme-Madukairo Gloucester 843 1.35 1.35
8 Jenny Scott BRAT 768 1.30 1.30
9 Isabel Kingston BRAT 771 1.25 1.25
9 Isabelle Kelly Cannock&Stafford 726 1.25 1.25
9 Mel Garland Worcester 38 1.25 1.25

12 Rest Honour Akinkoulie Birchfield 784 nh nh
13 Melania Tutt Burton 738 nh nh



14
15
16
17
18
19
20

HJ Pool 2 Perf. metres Formatted
WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance

1 Lily Bailey Yate 11 1.65 1.65
2 Danielle Hopkins Worcester 56 1.60 1.60
2 Saffey Easton SSH 269 1.60 1.60
4 Grace Witcher B&W&B 812 1.55 1.55
5 Tia Jackson B&W&B 803 1.55 1.55
5 Lorna Stenhouse R&N 296 1.55 1.55
7 Maia Collett SSH 271 1.50 1.50
8 Mayalee Osola B&W&B 807 1.45 1.45
8 Esme Rolfe Cheltenham 717 1.35 1.35

10 Ella Wilkinson Leamington 664 1.30 1.30
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Event Event PV
PV Pool 3 Perf. metres Formatted

MIXED Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

PV Pool 4 Perf. metres Formatted
MIXED Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Event Event SP
SP Pool 1 Perf. metres Formatted

WOMEN Position Competitor Club Bib Number xx.yy Performance
1 Paula Williams Stratford 180 12.24 12.24
2 Betsy Cooper Halesowen 694 9.50 9.50
3 Jenny Scott BRAT 768 8.34 8.34
4 Rebecca Hartshorne Tipton 117 7.40 7.40
5 Maisey Harvey B&W&B 808 7.23 7.23
6 Rivah De Winter Halesowen 684 7.21 7.21
7 Hayley Smith K&S 676 6.70 6.70
8 Helen Callaghan BRAT 772 6.29 6.29
9 Olivia Postles Tipton 122 5.93 5.93

10 Abigale Howell Sutton-in-Ashfield 156 5.28 5.28
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20


